© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - HVAC
Rev: 1-A-062316
TAC1 SERIES
Delay-on-Make
Wiring Diagram

all modules with 0.25 in. (6.35 mm) male quick
connect terminals.
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY
TAC1223 24VAC External 2 - 180s
TAC1411 120VAC Fixed 1s
TAC1412 120VAC Fixed 2s
TAC1413 120VAC Fixed 3s
TAC14164 120VAC Fixed 64s
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
L1 N/L2
V = Voltage
L = Load
Load may be connected
to terminals 3 or 1.
RT is used when external
adjustment is ordered.
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - HVAC
Rev: 1-A-062316
TAC1 SERIES
Accessories
C103PM (AL) DIN Rail
35 mm aluminum DIN rail available in a 36 in.
(91.4 cm) length.
P1023-20 DIN Rail Adapter
Allows module to be mounted on a 35 mm DIN
type rail with two #10 screws.
VTP(X)(X) Plug-on Adjustment Module
Mounts on modules with in-line adjustment
terminals. Rated at 0.25W at 55°C. Available in
resistance values from 5KΩ to 5MΩ.
Selection Table for VTP Plug-on Adjustment Accessory
Time Delay VTP P/N
1 - 0.05-3s
2 - 0.5-60s
3 - 2-180s
4 - 5-600s
VTP4B
VTP4F
VTP4J
VTP5N
Selection Guide
Function Diagram
DELAY-ON-MAKE (ON-DELAY) V = Voltage
NO = Normally
          Open Contact
NC = Normally
          Closed Contact
TD = Time Delay
R = Reset
          = Undefined
              Time
Specifications
Time Delay
Type Analog circuitry
Range 0.05 - 600s in 4 adjustable ranges or fixed
Repeat Accuracy ±2%
Tolerance
  (Factory Calibration) ±20%
Recycle Time ≤ 20ms after timing, during timing - 0.1%
 of time delay or 75ms, whichever is greater
Time Delay vs Temp.
  & Voltage ≤ ±10%
Input
Voltage 24, 120, or 230VAC
Tolerance ±20%
AC Line Frequency 50/60 Hz
Output
Type Solid state